 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.deE-48
DC/DC system converters
isolated
®
 re
gi
st
er

 Option:              -40/+85°C
 Derating without SR   >60°C: 1,5%/°C
 with SR                       >70°C: 1,5%/°C
• MTBF on request
• EMC according to EN50121-3-2
• Shock/vibration acc. EN61373, kat. 1, cl. B
 50m/s²-30ms / 7,9m/s²rms all directions
• Weight: ca. 11 kg
• Dimension: (510 x 380 x 168)mm
• Ground connection: M5 thread bolt
2) for increase of effi ciency
Stand: 05/14
Input Series FE.H6 Model number
Ui-range Uo nom Uo 4) Uo range Io contin.
V DC V DC V DC V DC A
16,8 - 32 24 24 24 - 30 81 BLG.H6.24.24.81
14,4 - 34 dyn.2) 36 36 - 45 54 BLG.H6.24.36.54
72 72 - 90 27 BLG.H6.24.72.27
110 110 - 137 18 BLG.H6.24.10.18
25 - 47 36 24 24 - 30 88 BLG.H6.36.24.88
21,6 - 51 dyn.2) 36 36 - 45 58 BLG.H6.36.36.58
72 72 - 90 29 BLG.H6.36.72.29
110 110 - 137 19 BLG.H6.36.10.19
50 - 94 72 24 24 - 30 88 BLG.H6.72.24.88
43 - 101 dyn.2) 36 36 - 45 58 BLG.H6.72.36.58
72 72 - 90 29 BLG.H6.72.72.29
110 110 - 137 19 BLG.H6.72.10.19
77 - 143 110 24 24 - 30 88 BLG.H6.10.24.88
66 - 154 dyn.2) 36 36 - 45 58 BLG.H6.10.36.58
72 72 - 90 29 BLG.H6.10.72.29
110 110 - 137 19 BLG.H6.10.10.19
Single projectiong costs:                                                                       on request
Modifi cation costs of possible changes above values:                          on request
Adaptation electrical / mechanical: on request
High voltage output level up to 50V optional                                                        on request